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The Beacon Forum is the 
largest, most influential 
philanthropy and impact 
forum in the UK. It 
provides a platform for 
leaders to explore the 
actions that will grow and 
maximise all forms of  
impact-led finance. 

The 
Beacon 
Forum

The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum



The event catalyses giving 
and amplifies impact by 
bringing together influential 
decision-makers from across 
the impact economy; fund 
managers, wealth advisers, 
philanthropists, impact 
investors, policymakers and 
regulators. 

The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum



United by a shared 
commitment and mission 
to driving transformative 
social change and sustainable 
economic growth, it serves 
as the UK’s foremost 
platform for impact 
leadership.

The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

With capacity for >500 
participants, this will be  
the UK’s largest impact  
sector event. 

We will offer dedicated 
streamed activities for 
fund managers and impact 
investors, philanthropy and 
philanthropists.

We will increase the range of  
activities including; keynotes, 
roundtables, workshops, 
structured networking and 
exhibition space - all running 
continuously throughout the day.

What’s new in

...we are doubling the size of  the event, 
taking three of  the Guildhall’s premier 
event spaces. 

2026



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

The format of  the day
Insight

Registration Reception and orientation

Introduction

8.15am

Keynote

9.00am

Keynote

9.15am

9.45am

10.15am

10.45am

11.45

Keynote

Keynote

12.45pm

1.45pm

2.15pm

Keynote

2.45pm

Closing remarks

3.15pm

Drinks reception

4.15pm

4.45pm

Wave goodbye

5.00pm

6.30pm

Tea & coffee break

Roundtable  
discussions

Workshops Structured networking Structured networking  
Philanthropy only  

roundtableWorkshops Structured networking

Roundtable  
discussions

Workshops Structured networking Structured networking  
Philanthropy only  

roundtableWorkshops Structured networking

Lunch

Tea & coffee break

Roundtable  
discussions

Workshops Structured networking Structured networking  
Philanthropy only  

roundtableWorkshops Structured networking

Keynote zone

Future Thinking & Strategising Action and networking

Strategising

Roundtable zone

Learning

How-to workshops

Connecting

Exhibition zone

Networking

Networking corner

Exclusivity

Philanthropy corner



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

What are the benefits 
of  participating?

For Delegates and Sponsors

Insight 
Hear from 

inspirational 
thought-leaders

Learning 
Learn from peers  

in practical  
‘how-to’  

workshops

Influence 
Engage with 
government, 

regulators and 
sector leaders

Strategy  
Identify growth 

activity in  
dialogue  

with peers

Networking 
Structured 

 access to sector 
partners

CPD 
Earn 6 hours  

of  unstructured 
CPD points

Development  
Design your  
day with a 

personalised 
itinerary

Fun  
Enjoy this  

uniquely immersive 
and interactive 

sector event 



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

What are the benefits 
of  participating?

For Sponsors - Additional benefits…

Leadership 
Showcase your 

innovation as an 
impact sector 

leader

Connections
 Pre-arranged 

access to over 500 
senior decision 

makers

Brand  
awareness

Multi-media reach 
across the impact 

sector’s  
leadership

Client 
engagement

Engage directly 
with clients on 

their impact 
goals

Positioning
Align your  

brand values  
with sector  

growth 

Targeting
Guided access  

to potential 
partners and  

clients



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

500
participants



Who 
will be 
in the 
room?

The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

Impact fund managersPhilanthropists & 
impact investors

Policy makers  
& regulators

Non-profits

Wealth managers  
& financial advisors

Impact sector 
enterprises

Impact sector bodies 
& infrastructure 
organisations

Total =  
500 participants



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum #BeaconForum

Our sponsorship packages

Workshop

3

3

Podium

3

3

Number of  
attendees

5

5

3

2

2

8

2

Rate

£30,000

£15,000

£10,000*

£6,000*

£4,000*

£5,000

£4,000

Sponsorship  
packages

Headline sponsor

Podium speaker

Workshop sponsor

Roundtable sponsor

Stand sponsor

Hospitality sponsor

Grant supporter

*Non-profit discount of 50% available to charities with income less than £1mn

Roundtables

3

3

Stand

3

3

3

3

2

1

4

10

10

2

2

For Profit

Number of sponsor packages

3

10

10

Non Profit

2

1

7

20

20

2

2

Total



Please let us know 
if  you would like to 
sponsor the Beacon 
Forum – we’d love  
to work with you.

Cath Dovey 
cath.dovey@thinknpc.org 

James Goad 
jamesgoad@owenjamesgroup.com  

Dan Gilmore  
danielgilmore@owenjamesgroup.com

Thank 
you for 
your 
interest
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