



The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum

> London Guildhall 11 February 2026

Headline sponsors:





Event Organisers



The Beacon Forum

The Beacon Forum is the largest, most influential philanthropy and impact forum in the UK. It provides a platform for leaders to explore the actions that will grow and maximise all forms of impact-led finance.

The event catalyses giving and amplifies impact by **bringing together influentia decision-makers from across the impact economy**; fund managers, wealth advisers, philanthropists, impact investors, policymakers and regulators. United by a shared commitment and mission to driving transformative social change and sustainable economic growth, it serves as the UK's foremost platform for impact leadership.



With capacity for >500 participants, this will be the UK's largest impact sector event.

What's new in 2005



We will offer dedicated streamed activities for fund managers and impact investors, philanthropy and philanthropists.

...we are doubling the size of the event, taking three of the Guildhall's premier event spaces.



We will increase the range of activities including; keynotes, roundtables, workshops, structured networking and exhibition space – all running continuously throughout the day.

The format of the day

	Insight	Strategising	Learning	Connecting	Networking	Exclusivity					
	Future Thinking	g & Strategising	А	Dhilenthuann agus							
	Keynote zone	Roundtable zone	How-to workshops	Exhibition zone	Networking corner	Philanthropy corner					
8.15am	Registration	Reception and orientation									
9.00am	Introduction										
9.15am	Keynote										
9.45am	Keynote										
10.15am				Tea & coffee break							
10.45		Roundtable	Workshops		Structured networking	Structured networking					
10.45am		discussions	Workshops		Structured networking	Philanthropy only roundtable					
11.45		Roundtable	Workshops		Structured networking	Structured networking Philanthropy only roundtable					
11.40		discussions	Workshops		Structured networking						
12.45pm				Lunch							
1.45pm	Keynote										
2.15pm	Keynote										
2.45pm				Tea & coffee break							
0.15		Roundtable	Workshops		Structured networking	Structured networking					
3.15pm		discussions	Workshops		Structured networking	Philanthropy only roundtable					
4.15pm	Keynote										
4.45pm	Closing remarks										
5.00pm		Drinks reception									
6.30pm	Wave goodbye										

What are the benefits of participating?

Insight Hear from inspirational thought-leaders Learning Learn from peers in practical 'how-to' workshops

Influence Engage with government, regulators and sector leaders **Strategy** Identify growth activity in dialogue with peers

For Delegates and Sponsors

Networking Structured access to sector partners **CPD** Earn 6 hours of unstructured CPD points **Development** Design your day with a personalised itinerary Fun Enjoy this uniquely immersive and interactive sector event

What are the benefits of participating?

Leadership Showcase your innovation as an impact sector leader **Connections** Pre-arranged access to over 500 senior decision makers Brand awareness Multi-media reach across the impact sector's leadership

For Sponsors - Additional benefits...

Client engagement Engage directly with clients on their impact goals

Pe A br w

Positioning Align your brand values with sector growth **Targeting** Guided access to potential partners and clients

The Beacon Philanthropy and Impact Forum



Who will be in the room?



Our sponsorship packages

Sponsorship	Rate	Number of attendees	Podium	Workshop	Roundtables	Stand	Number of sponsor packages				
packages							For Profit	Non Profit	Total		
Headline sponsor	£30,000	5	√	1	1	✓	2		2		
Podium speaker	£15,000	5	√			✓	1		1		
Workshop sponsor	$\pounds10,\!000^*$	3		1		✓	4	3	7		
Roundtable sponsor	$\pounds 6,000^{*}$	2			1		10	10	20		
Stand sponsor	\pounds 4,000 *	2				✓	10	10	20		
Hospitality sponsor	£5,000	8					2		2		
Grant supporter	£4,000	2					2		2		
*Non-profit discount of 50% available to charities with income less than \mathcal{L}_1 mn											

Non-profit discount of 50% available to charities with income less than \pounds 1mm

Thank you for your interest

Please let us know if you would like to sponsor the Beacon Forum – we'd love to work with you.



Cath Dovey cath.dovey@thinknpc.org



James Goad jamesgoad@owenjamesgroup.com



Dan Gilmore danielgilmore@owenjamesgroup.com







Event Organisers

